
Teaching Staff List 2023-24

Name Job Title Responsibilities/Other Email address

Jane Betsworth Head teacher

Designated Safeguarding

Lead

Safeguarding, Achievement,

Teaching and Learning, Behaviour

and Safety, Leadership and

Management, Well-being, Parent &

Family Engagement, Governance,

Overall Effectiveness

jbetsworth@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Debi Cookhorn Deputy Head –T&L

Designated Safeguarding

Lead

Teaching & Learning, Curriculum,

Well-being & Mental Health Lead,

Assessment Lead, Behaviour and

Safety, Coach Mentor, Bid Writing,

dcookhorn@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Sheyenne Watson Assistant Head –T&L,

UKS2

Teaching & Learning, Curriculum,

UKS2 Lead, English Subject Lead,

ECT Induction Tutor, ITT Lead,

Behaviour & Safety

swatson@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Emma Ruane Assistant Head –T&L,

LKS2

Teaching & Learning, Curriculum,

LKS2 Lead, History and

Geography Subject Lead, Maths

Subject Lead, Behaviour & Safety,

ECT Mentor

eruane@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Vicky Noakes Assistant Head –T&L

(0.6FTE)

Teaching & Learning, Behaviour

Lead, Support Staff, Millfields

Champions, Healthy Schools,

Parental & Family Engagement,

EAL Lead, RE Lead, ECT Mentor

vnoakes@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Kingsley Fry SENCo

Designated Safeguarding

Lead

SEND provision, Safeguarding

Parent Liaison for SEND pupils

Support Staff

kfry@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Emily Meadows Class teacher –Y6 Deputy Maths Lead

NEU Rep

emeadows@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Sumon Thakur Class teacher -Y6 Computing Subject Lead sthakur@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Orla Bennett Class teacher –Y6 obennett@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Claire Drucqer Class teacher –Y5 cdrucquer@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Tom Williams Class teacher -Y5 ECT twilliams@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Mehmet Soylu Class teacher Y5 Chess in Schools msoylu@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Roz Wilson Class teacher –Y5 (0.2)

Music teacher (0.6)

Music Lead, PHSE Lead, RRS,

School Council,

rwilson@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Leigh Taylor Class teacher -Y4 ltaylor@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Jess Jackson-Virk Class teacher -Y4 Art & Design Subject Lead jjacksonvirk@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Theo Hinz Class teacher -Y4 Teacher Governor

Bikeability

thinz@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Bruno Roth Class teacher -Y3 Design & Technology Subject Lead broth@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Angela Kelly Class teacher –Y3 Forest School akelly@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Hurvinder Dhaliwal Class teacher -Y3 ECT hdhaliwal@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Naomi Adams Class teacher -Y2 Science Subject Lead nadams@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Mia Magarian Class teacher -Y2 Deputy English Lead mmagarian@millfields.hackney.sch.uk
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Rosa Forde Class teacher -Y2 rforde@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Ashraf Mohi Associate AHT -KS1

Class teacher –Y1

KS1 Lead

PE Lead

English Team, Maths Team

amohi@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Kimberlie Blaney

(maternity leave)

Class teacher –Y1 KS1 Reading and Phonics Lead kblaney@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Dean Tanner Class teacher -Y1 dtanner@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Venetia Stefanou Class teacher -Y1 vstefanou@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Rana Mazrani Associate AHT -EYFS

Class teacher –Reception

EYFS phase Lead

MathsTeam, English Team

rmazrani@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Cheniece Boothe Class teacher –Reception Forest School cbrown@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Rosie Hyman Class teacher –Reception rhyman@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Joy Sleeman Nursery teacher jsleeman@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Cynthia Harton Nursery teacher (0.6) NEU Rep charton@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Lucy Tandon ARP teacher ARP provision

Science Subject Lead

ltandon@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

Belen Fernandez Spanish teacher HTSA Spanish Forum bfernandez@millfields.hackney.sch.uk

*updated October 2023
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